
BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR  KKEENNNNEELL  CCLLUUBB Judging Schedule 

Thursday, Friday, Saturday - July 5, 6, 7, 2012 
Blyth Community Centre, 377 Gypsy Lane, Blyth, ON  Canada N0G 2W0 

 
DIRECTIONS TO THE SHOW SITE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Food Available on show site 

NNOO  UUNN--EENNTTEERREEDD  DDOOGGSS  AALLLLOOWWEEDD    
WWIITTHHIINN TTHHEE SSHHOOWW PPRREECCIINNCCTTSS  

Please note: FBJ = Follows Breed Judging 

Junior Handling
Saturday July 7, 2012 – 12:05 pm 

Judge TBA – RING # 3 
 

Please Register a minimum of 1 hour BEFORE the 
competition 

 

Junior Handling Prizes Generously donated  
by  

Treasure Coast Pet Products 
Come and Visit the Booth  
Look for the Big Black Trailer 

For Reference only (Schedule within is official) 

SHOW TOTALS & GROUP JUDGING 
Friday JULY 6, 2012 

Grp Time Judge Ring # Totals 

4 10:20 AM JB 3 9 
3 10:50 AM LM 2 20 
5 11:40 AM JB 3 25 
6 11:55 AM LM 2 16 
2 1:05 PM LM 2 14 
7 FBJ LM 2 33 
1 FBJ JE 1 36 

Conformation Total 153 
All Breed Sweepstakes 26 

Obed -  Tr # 3- 17 -Tr # 4 - 21  38 
Rally  -  Tr # 3- 21- Tr # 4 - 16  37 

TOTAL 254 
 

For Reference only (Schedule within is official) 

SHOW TOTALS & GROUP JUDGING 
Thursday JULY 5, 2012 

Grp Time Judge Ring # Totals 

2 10:15 AM KG 2 11 
1 10:30 AM LM 1 35 
7 11:10 AM DC 3 33 
4 11:25 AM LM 1 10 
3 1:15 PM DC 3 22 
5 FBJ LM 1 30 
6 FBJ DC 3 14 

Conformation Total 155 
Obed -  Tr #1- 5 - Tr #2 - 5 10 

Rally  -  Tr # 1 - 14 Tr # 2 - 14  28 

TOTAL 193 
 

For Reference only (Schedule within is official) 

SHOW TOTALS & GROUP JUDGING 
Saturday JULY 7, 2011 

Grp Time Judge Ring # Totals 

4 9:55 AM KG 1 10 
3 10:10 AM JE 3 18 
2 10:40 AM MHM 2 15 
7 10:55 AM KG 1 28 
6 11:40 AM MHM 2 15 
5 FBJ MHM 2 28 
1 FBJ KG 1 43 

Conformation Total 157 
Obed -  Tr # 5- 14 -Tr # 6 - 15  29 
Rally - Tr # 5- 13 - Tr # 6 - 12  25 

TOTAL 211 

 

 

PPRROOUUDD  SSPPOONNSSOORRSS  OOFF  

TTHHEE  BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR    
KKCC SSHHOOWWSS  



BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR  KKEENNNNEELL  CCLLUUBB  --    TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY    JJUULLYY  55,,  22001122
RING # 1  Linda Millman            

9:00 AM 2 Pointer 0 - 0 - 0 - 2
8 Pointer (GSH) 3 - 1 - 0 - 4
2 Retriever (Flat-Coated) 0 - 2 - 0 - 0
3 Retriever (Labrador) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0
2 Setter (Gordon) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
2 Setter (Irish R & W) 1 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Setter (Irish) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1

9:50 AM 6 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 2 - 3 - 1 - 0
1 Spaniel (Blue Picardy) 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
2 Spaniel (Eng Springer) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
2 Weimaraner 0 - 1 - 0 - 1
4 Retriever (Golden) 3 - 1 - 0 - 0

10:30 AM  GROUP ONE            
               

11:00 AM 1 Border Terrier 0 - 0 - 0 - 1
1 Cesky Terrier 0 - 0 - 0 - 1
1 Fox Terrier (Wire) 0 - 1 - 0 - 0
1 Lakeland Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Manchester Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
3 SC Wheaten Terrier 1 - 2 - 0 - 0

11:25 AM  GROUP FOUR            
               

11:45 AM 2 CKC Spaniel 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
3 Chinese Crested 1 - 1 - 0 - 1
1 English Toy Spaniel 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
 LUNCH            

12:35 PM 2 Griffon (Brussels) 2 - 0 - 0 - 0
3 Havanese 0 - 2 - 1 - 0
1 Japanese Spaniel 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
2 Miniature Pinscher 0 - 1 - 0 - 1
5 Papillon 1 - 3 - 0 - 1
1 Pekingese 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
4 Pomeranian 1 - 3 - 0 - 0
1 Poodle (Toy) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1
1 Pug 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
4 Yorkshire Terrier 3 - 1 - 0 - 0

FBJ  GROUP FIVE            

 

 

RING # 2   Kathrine Grant               
9:30 AM 9 German Shepherd 4 - 2 - 0 - 3 

                  
9:55 AM 1 Basenji 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

2 Beagle 1 - 0 - 0 - 1 
1 Dachshund (MLH) 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 
1 Dachshund (MSH) 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 

10:15 AM  GROUP TWO               
                  

RING # 3   Donna Conod               
9:55 AM 1 Rhodesian Ridgeback 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

3 Whippet 2 - 1 - 0 - 0 
                  

10:05 AM 6 Australian Shepherd 4 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Bearded Collie 1 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Bouvier des Flandres 2 - 0 - 0 - 1 

10:35 AM 3 Collie (Rough) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
3 Collie (Smooth) 1 - 1 - 0 - 1 
1 Norwegian Buhund 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 Polish Lowland S'dog 0 - 2 - 0 - 0 
3 Shetland Sheepdog 1 - 1 - 1 - 0 

11:10 AM  GROUP SEVEN               
                  

11:40 AM 2 Akita 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 
1 Alaskan Malamute 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 
2 Boxer 0 - 0 - 2 - 0 
1 Bullmastiff 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 
 LUNCH               

12:35 PM 7 Doberman Pinscher 1 - 3 - 1 - 2 
4 Great Dane 0 - 2 - 1 - 1 
1 Newfoundland 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 

1:05 PM 2 Portuguese Water Dog 0 - 0 - 1 - 1 
1 Rottweiler 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Siberian Husky 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

1:15 PM  GROUP THREE               
                  

1:40 PM 1 Bichon Frise 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Bulldog 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 French Bulldog 1 - 0 - 1 - 0 
3 Keeshond 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
1 Lhasa Apso 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
3 Poodle (Standard) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
3 Shiba Inu 2 - 1 - 0 - 0 

FBJ  GROUP SIX               
                  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Food Available on show site 
 
 

Blyth Festival 
Professional Theatre Featuring Original Canadian Plays 

 

July 5 & 6, 2012 - 8:00 pm  
& July 7, 2012 -  2:00 pm &  8:00 pm  

Drivin', shootin', cheatin', schemin', and 
boozin'...just another day on the farm when 

Fred Eaglesmith is writing the tunes! But it's not 
all fun and games...Johnny and Caroline struggle to keep the farm afloat and their 

marriage together while the bills pile higher. What will it take to keep them together? 

Hint: it's green. And it's a tractor. 
For Brochures and Information:Blyth Festival – www.blythfestival.com 

P.O. Box 10, Blyth, ON. N0M 1H0 
Phone: 519-523-9300 or Toll Free: 1-877-862-5984 

Thursday July 5, 2012 
BEST IN SHOW & Best Puppy In Show 

Linda Millman 
Follows the Completion of the Last Group Judged 



BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR  KKEENNNNEELL  CCLLUUBB    --    FFRRIIDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  66,,  22001122  
RING # 1   Judi Elford            
12:00 PM 3 Irish Wolfhound 0 - 2 - 1 - 0

2 Rhodesian Ridgeback 1 - 0 - 0 - 1
2 Whippet 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
               

12:20 PM 2 Pointer 0 - 0 - 0 - 2
8 Pointer (GSH) 3 - 1 - 0 - 4
2 Retriever (Flat-Coated) 0 - 2 - 0 - 0
6 Retriever (Golden) 3 - 2 - 1 - 0

1:05 PM 2 Setter (Gordon) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
2 Setter (Irish R & W) 1 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Setter (Irish) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1
 BREAK            
               

1:40 PM 4 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 1 - 2 - 1 - 0
1 Spaniel (Blue Picardy) 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Spaniel (Brittany) 0 - 1 - 0 - 0
2 Spaniel (Eng Springer) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
2 Weimaraner 0 - 1 - 0 - 1
3 Retriever (Labrador) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0

FBJ  GROUP ONE            

 

 

RING # 2   Linda Millman               
10:00 AM 1 Akita 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 

1 Alaskan Malamute 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 
2 Boxer 0 - 0 - 2 - 0 
1 Bullmastiff 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
6 Doberman Pinscher 1 - 3 - 1 - 1 
4 Great Dane 0 - 2 - 1 - 1 
1 Newfoundland 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 

10:40 AM 2 Portuguese Water Dog 0 - 0 - 1 - 1 
1 Rottweiler 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Siberian Husky 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

10:50 AM  GROUP THREE               
                  

11:15 AM 1 Bichon Frise 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
4 French Bulldog 2 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Keeshond 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
1 Lhasa Apso 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
4 Poodle (Standard) 2 - 2 - 0 - 0 
3 Shiba Inu 2 - 1 - 0 - 0 

11:55 AM  GROUP SIX               
 LUNCH               
                  

12:45 PM 1 Basenji 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 
2 Beagle 1 - 0 - 0 - 1 
2 Dachshund (MSH) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 

1:05 PM  GROUP TWO               
                  

1:25 PM 4 Australian Shepherd 2 - 1 - 1 - 0 
2 Bearded Collie 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Bouvier des Flandres 2 - 0 - 0 - 1 
3 Collie (Rough) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
5 Collie (Smooth) 1 - 2 - 0 - 2 
8 German Shepherd 4 - 2 - 0 - 2 
1 Norwegian Buhund 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 Polish Lowland S'dog 0 - 2 - 0 - 0 
5 Shetland Sheepdog 1 - 4 - 0 - 0 

FBJ  GROUP SEVEN               
                  

RING # 3   Judith Byrne               
10:00 AM 1 Cesky Terrier 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

1 Fox Terrier (Wire) 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 
1 Lakeland Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Manchester Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 SC Wheaten Terrier 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 

10:20 AM  GROUP FOUR               
                  

10:35 AM 2 CKC Spaniel 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Chinese Crested 1 - 1 - 0 - 1 
3 Griffon (Brussels) 2 - 1 - 0 - 0 
3 Havanese 0 - 2 - 1 - 0 
1 Italian Greyhound 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

11:05 AM 1 Japanese Spaniel 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
2 Miniature Pinscher 0 - 1 - 0 - 1 
4 Papillon 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 
1 Pekingese 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
4 Pomeranian 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 
1 Poodle (Toy) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

11:40 AM  GROUP FIVE               
                  

 

Friday July 6, 2012 
BEST IN SHOW & Best Puppy In Show 

Judi Elford 
Follows the Completion of the Last Group Judged 

Junior Handling -   
Saturday July 7, 2012 – 12:05 pm 

Judge TBA – RING # 3 
 

Please Register a minimum of 1 hour BEFORE the 
competition 

Junior Handling Prizes Generously donated  
by  Treasure Coast Pet Products 

Come and Visit the Booth Look for the Big 
Black Trailer  You can’t miss them. 



BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR  KKEENNNNEELL  CCLLUUBB  --  SSAATTUURRDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  77,,  22001122  

RING # 1   Kathrine Grant            
9:30 AM 1 Cesky Terrier 0 - 0 - 0 - 1

2 Fox Terrier (Wire) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
1 Lakeland Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Manchester Terrier 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
3 SC Wheaten Terrier 1 - 2 - 0 - 0

9:55 AM  GROUP FOUR            
               

10:10 AM 3 Australian Shepherd 2 - 1 - 0 - 0
2 Bearded Collie 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
3 Bouvier des Flandres 2 - 0 - 0 - 1
3 Collie (Rough) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0
3 Collie (Smooth) 1 - 1 - 0 - 1
1 Norwegian Buhund 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
2 Polish Lowland S'dog 0 - 2 - 0 - 0
1 Shetland Sheepdog 1 - 0 - 0 - 0

10:55 AM  GROUP SEVEN            
               

11:20 AM 2 Pointer 0 - 0 - 0 - 2
8 Pointer (GSH) 3 - 1 - 0 - 4
2 Retriever (Flat-Coated) 0 - 2 - 0 - 0
3 Retriever (Labrador) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0
1 Retriever (NSDT) 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
 LUNCH            

12:40 PM 2 Setter (English) 0 - 2 - 0 - 0
2 Setter (Gordon) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0
2 Setter (Irish R & W) 1 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Setter (Irish) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1
6 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 2 - 3 - 1 - 0
1 Spaniel (Blue Picardy) 0 - 0 - 1 - 0
1 Spaniel (Brittany) 0 - 1 - 0 - 0
2 Spaniel (Eng Springer) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0
3 Weimaraner 1 - 1 - 0 - 1
7 Retriever (Golden) 4 - 2 - 1 - 0

FBJ  GROUP ONE            
               

 

RING # 2 - Mark Houston-McMillan 
10:00 AM 1 Basenji 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

2 Beagle 1 - 0 - 0 - 1 
2 Dachshund (MSH) 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 
3 Irish Wolfhound 0 - 2 - 1 - 0 
1 Rhodesian Ridgeback 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 
4 Whippet 1 - 1 - 0 - 2 

10:40 AM  GROUP TWO               
                  
         

11:00 AM 1 Bichon Frise 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Bulldog 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
4 French Bulldog 2 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Keeshond 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
1 Lhasa Apso 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
3 Poodle (Standard) 1 - 2 - 0 - 0 
2 Xoloitzcuintli (Standard) 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 

11:40 AM  GROUP SIX               
 LUNCH               
         

12:30 PM 3 CKC Spaniel 1 - 1 - 1 - 0 
3 Chinese Crested 1 - 1 - 0 - 1 
4 Griffon (Brussels) 2 - 1 - 0 - 1 
2 Havanese 0 - 1 - 1 - 0 
1 Italian Greyhound 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 
2 Japanese Spaniel 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 
2 Miniature Pinscher 0 - 1 - 0 - 1 

1:15 PM 4 Papillon 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 
1 Pekingese 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
4 Pomeranian 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 
1 Poodle (Toy) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 
1 Toy Manchester Terrier 0 - 1 - 0 - 0 

FBJ  GROUP FIVE               
                 

RING # 3   Judi Elford                
9:00 AM 10 German Shepherd 4 - 3 - 0 - 3 

                  
9:25 AM 1 Akita 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 

1 Boxer 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
1 Bullmastiff 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 
7 Doberman Pinscher 1 - 4 - 1 - 1 
3 Great Dane 0 - 1 - 1 - 1 
2 Portuguese Water Dog 0 - 0 - 1 - 1 
2 Rottweiler 1 - 1 - 0 - 0 
1 Siberian Husky 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 

10:10 AM  GROUP THREE               
                  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Saturday July 7, 2012 
BEST IN SHOW & Best Puppy In Show 

Mark Houston-McMillan 
Follows the Completion of the Last Group Judged 

 

 

PPRROOUUDD  SSPPOONNSSOORRSS  OOFF  

TTHHEE  BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR    
KKCC SSHHOOWWSS



  

BLUEWATER KENNEL CLUB  – Obedience All Lunches and breaks at Judges discretion 

((55))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  11––  TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  55,,  22001122    
JJUUDDGGEE  SS..  SSMMIITTHH    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66  ––      1122::4455  PPMM  

( 1 ) Utility “B” - 243 
( 2 ) Open “B” - 239, 243 
( 1 ) Pre Novice - 233 
( 1 ) Novice “A” – 214 

((55))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  22  --  TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  55,,  22001122    
JJUUDDGGEE  SS..  SSMMIITTHH    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66    

RRIINNGG  ##  55  ––  FFOOLLLLOOWWSS  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  11  
( 2 ) Utility “B” - 243, 246 
( 3 ) Open “B” - 239, 243, 246 

((1177))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  33––  FFRRIIDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  66,,  22001122  
JJUUDDGGEE  TT..EE..  LLEESSLLIIEE    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66  ––      1122::3300  PPMM  

( 5 ) Utility “B” - 240, 242, 243, 244, 246 
( 7 ) Open “B” - 238, 239, 240, 242, 243, 244, 246 
( 3 ) Pre Novice - 230, 231, 232 
( 1 ) Novice “A” – 234 
( 1 ) Novice “B” -  236 

((2211))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  44  --  FFRRIIDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  66,,  22001122    
  JJUUDDGGEE  MM..  CCAALLHHOOUUNN    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66  ––      88::3300  AAMM  

( 5 ) Utility “B” - 240, 241, 242, 243, 244 
( 8 ) Open “B” - 223, 238, 239, 240, 241, 242, 243, 244 
( 1 ) Novice “C” - 228 
( 4 ) Pre Novice - 229, 230, 231, 232 
( 2 ) Novice “A” – 214, 234 
( 1 ) Novice “B” -  236 

((1144))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  55––  SSAATTUURRDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  77,,  22001122    
  JJUUDDGGEE  TT..EE..  LLEESSLLIIEE    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66  ––      88::3300  AAMM  

( 3 ) Utility “B” - 240, 243, 244 
( 4 ) Open “B” - 238, 240, 243, 244 
( 1 ) Open “A” - 237 
( 2 ) Pre Novice - 230, 232 
( 3 ) Novice “A” – 209, 234, 235 
( 1 ) Novice “B” -  236 

((1155))  OOBBEEDDIIEENNCCEE  TTRRIIAALL  ##  66  --  SSAATTUURRDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  77,,  22001122  
JJUUDDGGEE  MM..  CCAALLHHOOUUNN    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    66  ––      1100::4400  AAMM  

( 4 ) Utility “B” - 240, 241, 243, 245 
( 4 ) Open “B” - 238, 240, 241, 243 
( 1 ) Open “A” - 237 
( 2 ) Pre Novice - 230, 232 
( 3 ) Novice “A” – 209, 234, 235 
( 1 ) Novice “B” -  236 

 

 

PPRROOUUDD  SSPPOONNSSOORRSS  OOFF  

TTHHEE  BBLLUUEEWWAATTEERR    
KKCC SSHHOOWWSS



 

BLUEWATER KENNEL CLUB  – Rally All Lunches and breaks at Judges discretion 
((1144))  RRAALLLLYY  TRIAL # 1– TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  55,,  22001122    

JJUUDDGGEE  SS..  SSMMIITTHH      ––  RRIINNGG  ##    55  ––      99::0000  AAMM 
( 6 ) Rally - Excellent B - 212, 213, 214, 219, 222, 246 
( 6 ) Rally - Advanced B - 212, 213, 214, 219, 222, 246 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 208 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice B -  211 

((1144))  RRAALLLLYY  TTRRIIAALL  ##  22  ––TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  55,,  22001122      
JJUUDDGGEE  SS..  SSMMIITTHH  ––  RRIINNGG  ##  55  
FFOOLLLLOOWWSS  RRAALLLLYY  TTRRIIAALL  ##  11    

( 6 ) Rally - Excellent B - 212, 213, 214, 219, 222, 246 
( 7 ) Rally - Advanced B - 212, 213, 214, 215, 219, 222, 246 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 208 

((2211))  RRAALLLLYY  TRIAL # 3–FFRRIIDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  66,,  22001122    
JJUUDDGGEE  MM..  CCAALLHHOOUUNN    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    55  ––      1122::3300  PPMM 

( 10 ) Rally - Excellent B - 213, 214, 219, 220, 221, 222, 223, 225, 226, 246 
( 10 ) Rally - Advanced B - 213, 214, 215, 216, 219, 220, 221, 222, 223, 246 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 208 

((1166))  RRAALLLLYY  TTRRIIAALL  ##  44  ––FFRRIIDDAAYY  JJUULLYY  66,,  22001122    
  JJUUDDGGEE  TT..EE..  LLEESSLLIIEE  ––  RRIINNGG  ##    55  ––    99::0000  AAMM  

( 7 ) Rally - Excellent B - 213, 214, 219, 221, 222, 226, 246 
( 7 ) Rally - Advanced B - 213, 214, 216, 219, 221, 222, 246 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 208 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice B -  211 

((1133))  RRAALLLLYY  TRIAL # 5–SSAATT    JJUULLYY  77,,  22001122    
JJUUDDGGEE  MM..  CCAALLHHOOUUNN    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    55  ––      88::3300    AAMM 

( 4 ) Rally - Excellent B - 217, 219, 221, 222 
( 7 ) Rally - Advanced B - 215, 216, 217, 218, 219, 221, 222 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 209 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice B -  210 

((1122))  RRAALLLLYY  TTRRIIAALL  ##  66  ––  SSAATT    JJUULLYY  77,,  22001122  
JJUUDDGGEE  TT..EE..  LLEESSLLIIEE    ––  RRIINNGG  ##    55  ––  1100::4455  AAMM    

( 4 ) Rally - Excellent B - 217, 219, 222, 225, 
( 5 ) Rally - Advanced B - 216, 217, 218, 219, 222 
( 1 ) Rally - Novice A - 209 
( 2 ) Rally - Novice B -  210, 211 

Food Available on show site 
 
 

Blyth Festival 
Professional Theatre Featuring Original Canadian Plays 

 

July 5 & 6, 2012 - 8:00 pm  
& July 7, 2012 -  2:00 pm &  8:00 pm  

Drivin', shootin', cheatin', schemin', and 
boozin'...just another day on the farm when 

Fred Eaglesmith is writing the tunes! But it's not 
all fun and games...Johnny and Caroline struggle to keep the farm afloat and their 

marriage together while the bills pile higher. What will it take to keep them together? 

Hint: it's green. And it's a tractor. 
For Brochures and Information:Blyth Festival – www.blythfestival.com 

P.O. Box 10, Blyth, ON. N0M 1H0 
Phone: 519-523-9300 or Toll Free: 1-877-862-5984 


